m IARNRLA VAR

, Skagit County Auditor

<" PO-Box 97
. Andeprtes Wa 98221 _ 7/5/2001 Page 1 of 2  3:21:38PM

iSLAND TlTLE COMPANY
A’.’.oOM s

Date __June 28 2001 LoanNo. 50 200 239328-8

| -”‘"'bj‘o_TiéE_OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS is-given that Washington Federal Savings )
as the Beneﬁctary/(Grantee) of that Deed of Trust dated _January 3, 2001 ;
recorded under . No. 200101030080 ,
in the Records of — S aglt - County, State of _Washington
has, this date, modified the, terms of the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and
Security Instrument"), as approved by Mare L Estvold, a single man as his separate

esftate

, Grantor (or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as felle{tf‘s'; 7

IMPORTANT: Any numbered paragraph, which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check "X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of
Appropriate g notice. Any other numbefed paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice.

1. The Mamnty Date of the Loan Contract and Secunty Instrument has been changed
from January 1, 2016 to January 1, 2031

D 2 The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has also been modtﬁed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date, A :

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when required, of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. it is not intended to nor shall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement between the grantor of the security
instrument (or the successor of grantor) and _—_—

Mashington Federal Savings

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the terms of . 'hny loan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security 1nstrument shall i ‘all other respects
remain in full force and effect. :

Grantor(s) [or Successor Grantor(s)] of Security
Instrument:

hifrc 1 Estvold

(Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page 1 of 2 pages. LO122 02/16/98




Wdse:lZie 2z j0Z sbed 1L00Z/S/.
Jo3pny fjune) ybeys ¢

Wi

sg:tt_l_xﬁ UOTSSTIIOD AN

~ e Supisas

‘ 30 1S oy m; pm? m arlqnd AreioN (dweyg to Jeag)
(fumgeusigy :

pare

JUSIINNSUL SY) U1 PSUOHUST sesod.md pue sasn a1 10} fued yons Jo jor AIepEnjoa pile 91 ol 3 0}
(penooXE SEM JUSTINDSU] A7) TIOYM _;o J[eqag uo £1gg sy Jo omeN)

Jo

{sssru ], ‘reoy 80 ‘szm:p_,pv Joadfp)

S 3l se )1 pedpemomion

PUB JUSINISU 3} YNOSXS 0} PIZLICYINE SI9Mm/SEM (&am,reqs,raq) JU) PolEIS [IRO WO JUSTINISUT ST

paudis (Aeyyavs/ey) e peSpo[mouyoe (s)uosiad ples pue ‘au-a1059q poreadde oym (s)mosiad oy oreyst
[(s)uosiad jo (s)aumN]

B} SOUSPIAS: &mme;snes amzq 10 souy | yer AJn1es 1
A S d0 ALNNOD
(. ' 19t
? um Hsp,
' W M 0%, 30 A1VLS

...........

T0-G1—{ seardxs notssTurmoa A

F3140080y  Je Baipisal . e
—lmj%u-rqsvm—;o 2)e1g 21U 10] pue Ul ofqng AIBION ( # 'mmgs S

Y/ (eameusig) F
= 1007 ‘33 aunr paEQ

Juamn.usm atp Bl p@uouusm

sesodmnd pue sasn 9Y) 10§ 198 ATETUN[OA PUE 231 (HO/ISY/STY) 2q 03 } PaSPOIMOUNIR Pu¥ JESTRLST ST

peudis (Lo oysyon) e paSpsimouor (s)uosiad pres pue ‘owr arojeq pareadde ogm (s)nosmd oy GJ’E/SI'
[(s)aoszad jo (s)owmeN]]

PLOAISH T OAB[ 10 9JUSPIAS KIOJIEISTIES AR IO Mouy | 1B K;mao I.
( 118eds 4o AJ.NHQD

88 ( £
( uoifurysem 40 EI.[.V.I._S_;.'“




